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STATE OF FLORIDA
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10! _ .

J. Merritt Guthrie

VOICE: (727) 480-9274
FAX (727) 544-3655

———————y

FROM:

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Paula Isler

2540 SHUMARD OAK BOULEVARD

‘ Voice: (850) 413-6502
TALLAHASSEE, F1, 32399-0850

Fax. (850) 413-6503

TGRS

RE;
ﬁl)(mket No 001040-1C

APP
CAF .
CMP Dear Mr. Guthrie;
COM
ggg —ed Order No. PSC-01-0499-AS TC was issued yesterday) February 27, 2001 (copy attached),
LEG —— which accepted your $100 settlement proposal According to the Order, the $100 settlement

===="1 must be received by the Commissio before Margh 13,2001 ay telepl
OPC ' | y sston on or before Maigh 13, . or your pay telephone
PAI | certificate will be automatically cancelled. The Order also states that your check should have
RGO ____| the company name and docket number on the chock. $ince there is such a short turnaround
ggg L between when the Order is issued and when payment i§ due, I thought 1 would send you this
orH ~_] “headsup”.
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¢ 2%}, ‘Florida Public Svc Commission.: | $
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119.07(1)(2), Florida Statutes: Bank account numbers
or debit, charge, or credit card numbers given to an

1 agency for the purpose of payment of any fee or debt
owing are confidential and exempt from subsection (1)
and s.24(a), Art. 1 of the State Constitution . . .
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J. Merritt Guthrie

——

VOICE: (727) 480-92/4
FAX (727) 544-3655

FROM:

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Paula Isler

2540 SHUMARD OAK BOUILEVARD
TALL.AHASSEE, F1. 32399-0850

Voice: (850) 413-6502

T G275

Fax. ( 850)413 6%0;
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Dear Mr. Guthirie:

Order No. PSC-01-0499 AS TC was issued yesterday
which accepted your $100 settlement proposal  Accod
must be received by the Commission on or before MmJ
certificate will be automatically cancelied  The Qrder

the company name and docket number on the check,
between when the Order is issued and when payment i
“heads up”.

1

Let me know if you have any questions. Thanks.
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ding to the Order, the $100 settlement
ch 13,2001, or your pay telephone

February 27, 2001 (copy attached),

Iso states that your check should have
ince thare 18 such a short turnaround
due, I thought 1 would send you this




